TRIP SUMMARY

HH RD & FOREST HILLS LN
3011 HH RD |

D RD & HH RD

8377 D RD |

D RD & MYRICK DR

D RD & TRENT LANE *OAKRIDGE
SUBDIVISION :
D RD & PRAIRIE LAKE DR

8719 D ROAD |
D RD & REHMER DR

D RD & ESTATE DR *HENKE CT

3180 HANOVER RD

3204 HANOVER RD

HANOVER RD & HIGH MEADOWS DR
3481 HANOVER RD

3558 HANOVER RD

HANOVER RD & HUCH LN

3910 HANOVER RD

3919 HANOVER RD

4210 HANOVER RD

POWER HAUS (8718 HANOVER
INDUSTRIALDR)
RETURN TO BUS LOT

CLOCK OUT

Route 11 PM 3:28 pm
11 Ray, Susan 3:28 pm
STOP 3:30 pm
TIME LOCATION 133
2:30 pm CLOCK IN 27 pm
2:35 pm DEPART BUS LOT 3:33 pm
2:45 pm WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 3:34 pm
(101)
. 3:34 pm
2:45 pm GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)
2:45 pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001) 3:35 pm
2:45 pm WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:35 pm
2:45 pm SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC 3:35 pm
SCHOOL 3:36 pm
2:45 pm GIBAULT CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 3:36 pm
(ISPHS) 338 om
2:55 pm ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002) PP
3:05 pm PARK ST & S CHURCH ST 3:38 pm
3:05 pm PARK ST & S LIBRARY ST 339 pm
3:06 pm PARK ST & STIENING ST *LIFE 3:39 pm
CHURCH X 3:41 pm
3:06 pm PARK ST & S MOORE ST 3:42 pm
3:20 pm 828 GALL RD 3:43 pm
3:20 pm 900 GALL RD 3:50 pm
3:20 pm GALL RD & SCHEWE FLS
4.00 pm
3:20 pm 954 GALL RD
3:20 pm 979 GALL RD 405 pm
3:20 pm 1267 GALL RD
3:20 pm BIRDIE LN & GALL RD & GREEN
ACRES DR
3:21 pm 3454 HH RD
3:21 pm 3446 HH RD
3:22 pm HH RD & PRAIRIE ROSE LN
3:25 pm 7889 BUCK RUN DRIVE
3:25 pm 7907 ANTLER CT
3:26 pm GRIZZLY HOLW & WHITE TAIL CIR
3:26 pm 7932 WHITE TAIL CIRCLE
3:26 pm 7933 WHITE TAIL CIR
3:26 pm 7§79 WHITE TAIL CIRCLE
3:26 pm 7830 WHITE TAIL CIRCLE
3:27 pm 7812 WHITE TAIL CIR

Routefinder Pro 12 14

Page [ of |

RL TRIOO0!54.RPT
We (Care

08/15/2023



